
Anand Vihar Terminal - Varanasi SpecialFare Special/04238X - Exp - NR 
ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal to BSB/Varanasi Junction 

14h 40m - 761 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ANVT Anand Vihar Terminal 14:05 0 1 0 25 207 NR
2 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 14:35 14:37 2m 0 1 13 64 217 NR
3 MB Moradabad Junction 16:50 16:58 8m 1 153 63 193 NR
4 BE Bareilly Junction 18:24 18:26 2m 0 1 244 57 169 NR
5 SPN Shahjahanpur Junction 19:40 19:42 2m 0 1 314 59 155 NR
6 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 22:30 22:45 15m 1 479 51 124 NR
7 SLN Sultanpur Junction 01:30 01:35 5m 2 618 45 95 NR
8 BSB Varanasi Junction 04:45 0 2 761 - 77 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 02 2024 (09:24)

May 02 2024 (09:24)

1

1


